3.Sili Fichtelgebirgs-MB-Marathon 2018

Oberwarmensteinach 3. Juni 2018

Ergebnisliste (Geschlecht 50km)

# StNr Name
w

1 17 RAMSAUER Julia

2 82 VETTARI Silvia

3 7 WEIDINGER Katrina

4 41 SCHODELBAUER Cor
5 95 SAUER Marie

6 63 DONNERSTAG Karolin
7 4 FEUERHUBER Elke

8 89 LIEDL Christina

9 44 KLENGEL-SCHWING J
10 8 HAACK Clara

11 10 MOLLER Heike

12 39 SKUTSCHIK Julia

5 MEINFELDER Anna-Le

M

1 14 SCHMITTLUTZ Uli

2 22 FORST Marco

3 88 GOLDFUR Martin

4 48 TITUS Patrick

5 21 RODEL Marco

6 58 THIEL Dominik

7 49 HOLZSCHUHER Marco
8 60 STROHLA Christian

9 59 GEELHAAR Alexander
10 94 LAATZ Christian

1 92 ROHRBACH Felix

12 3 MOHRING Gilbert

13 25 REICH Ludwig

14 46 VOGEL Manuel

15 79 HENDL Michael

16 29 EBERSBACH Volkert
17 45 DEUTSCHLANDER He
18 32 BACHMANN Gernot
19 76 GOTTESMANN Marco
20 81 RUCKDASCHEL Bernd
21 96 BEETZ Marco

22 50 CORDS Christoph

23 2 MULLER Sven

24 85 REGER Christoph

25 12 LINDNER Maximilian
26 64 PECHER DR. Stefan
27 80 LENG Jakob

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Jahr Verein

1988
1990
1983
1964
1995
1996
1982
1992
1977
2001
1983
1970
1986

1987
1991
1976
1989
1985
1998
1994
1974
1985
1989
1978
1980
1981
1984
1973
1975
1964
1977
1970
1976
1982
1976
1978
1980
1988
1966
2001

Team Herobikes

VC Corona Weiden

RadioAktiv Racing Pegnitz

DAV Réthenbach

M-WAVE Pro Team
BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth
besser-biken.de

Radlerexpress Feucht e.V.
BikeSportBihne Bayreuth
Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge

SV Bayreuth

M-Wave Pro Team / RVC Trieb
RVC Trieb
BSB Bayreuth

FC Waustenselbitz/ICEHOUSE Kulmbach

Team Icehouse e.V./mwaveproteam

BSB Bayreuth/ 29er-Racing Team

29er-Racing/BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth

29er Racing Team/BikeSportBiihne Bayre

Team Teuchert / RC Schnaittachtal
M-WAVE Pro Team

BONANZA Radmobil Bamberg
Bike Academy Werra Meissner

RC Radlexpress Feucht e. V.
Radhaus Ansbach / RSG Ansbach
RC Schneittachtal

RC Schnaittachtal

GHOST Racing Team / VC Corona Weide
RVCTrieb Bonanza Radmobil Bamberg

Bike-Team-Miinchberg e.V.

RVC Trieb

RSV Bad Saeckingen
RVC Trieb

SC Neubau
BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth
SC Naubau

RC Schneittachtal

03.06.2018 - 14:33:32

Klasse

W30 50km
W20 50km
W30 50km
W30 50km
W20 50km
W20 50km
W30 50km
W20 50km
W30 50km
U19 weiblich 50km
W30 50km
W30 50km
W30 50km

Herren | 50km
M20 50 km
Herren Il 50km
M20 50 km
Herren | 50km
M20 50 km
M20 50 km
Herren Il 50km
Herren | 50km
M20 50 km
Herren Il 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren [l 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren [l 50km
U19 mannlich 50km

Gesamt

2:24:43.17
2:29:30.75
2:31:07.07
2:33:58.80
2:34:27.72
2:35:38.46
2:42:13.16
2:46:41.58
2:54:52.64
3:27:08.77
3:33:35.40
3:34:29.27

DNS

1:53:25.28
1:56:47.17
1:57:10.41
1:57:56.84
1:58:00.25
1:58:13.05
1:58:23.82
1:58:34.80
2:00:08.02
2:00:57.93
2:02:31.13
2:02:33.13
2:02:39.33
2:02:43.99
2:03:17.30
2:03:17.59
2:03:57.93
2:04:00.95
2:04:02.25
2:04:13.87
2:05:09.16
2:05:09.56
2:06:00.59
2:08:00.47
2:08:16.04
2:08:41.28
2:10:33.10

Diff

+4:47.58
+6:23.90
+9:15.63
+9:44.55

+10:55.29
+17:29.99
+21:58.41
+30:09.47
+1:02:25.60
+1:08:52.23
+1:09:46.10

+3:21.89
+3:45.13
+4:31.56
+4:34.97
+4:47.77
+4:58.54
+5:09.52
+6:42.74
+7:32.65
+9:05.85
+9:07.85
+9:14.05
+9:18.71
+9:52.02
+9:52.31

+10:32.65
+10:35.67
+10:36.97
+10:48.59
+11:43.88
+11:44.28
+12:35.31
+14:35.19
+14:50.76
+15:16.00
+17:07.82
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3.Sili Fichtelgebirgs-MB-Marathon 2018 - Oberwarmensteinach 3. Juni 2018
Ergebnisliste (Geschlecht 50km

Name NELTERCICT Klasse Gesamt Diff
28 15 BACHER Alexander 1974 RVC Trieb Herren Il 50km 2:10:37.49 +17:12.21
29 75 WELDER Michael 1985 RC Wendelstein Herren | 50km 2:10:56.43 +17:31.15
30 33 WOLFRATH Stefan 1965 VC Corona Weiden / laface-bikes.de Herren [1l 50km 2:11:42.95 +18:17.67
31 84 HAURINGER Thomas 1964 Radelexpress Feuchte.V. Herren [l 50km 2:12:09.44 +18:44.16
32 9 PFUHLMANN Benedikt 1998 SG Eltmann Team mainathlon M20 50 km 2:13:28.68 +20:03.40
33 86 KASTNER Alex 1971 SC Neubau Herren Il 50km 2:13:47.54 +20:22.26
34 61 GWOSDEK Oliver 1971 Bike Sport Biihne Bayreuth Herren Il 50km 2:13:48.05 +20:22.77
35 74 VIERHEILIG Frank 1966 Herren [1l 50km 2:13:55.52 +20:30.24
36 40 HARTLEIN Gerhard 1956 Radhaus/RSG Ansbach Herren Il 50km 2:14:16.61 +20:51.33
37 1 HOFMANN Robert 1965 Radlexpress Feucht Herren [l 50km 2:14:18.76 +20:53.48
38 34 ZINTL Joachim 1973 MTB Team Edelsfeld Herren Il 50km 2:14:55.66 +21:30.38
39 78 BAUER Makus 1982 BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth Herren | 50km 2:15:27.49 +22:02.21
40 18 GLASSEL Simon 1996 CUBE Fichtelmountains Racing Team /S M20 50 km 2:16:34.26 +23:08.98
4 69 REINSTEIN Thomas 1971 to Motion Racing by black tusk Herren Il 50km 2:16:42.25 +23:16.97
42 70 SCHNORER Matthias 1968 BSB Herren I1l 50km 2:16:43.07 +23:17.79
43 43 DUMLER Klaus 1956 sc wun Herren [l 50km 2:18:21.60 +24:56.32
44 35 HEINDL Reinhold 1967 Radioaktiv Racing pegnitz Herren [l 50km 2:18:28.90 +25:03.62
45 90 PURZER Roland 1976 CIS Amberg Herren Il 50km 2:18:44.53 +25:19.25
46 62 POHLMANN Stefan 1969 29er-Racing / BikeSportBihne eV Herren Il 50km 2:19:31.99 +26:06.71
47 66 REICHENBERGER Tho 1965 WSV Oberwarmensteinach Herren [1l 50km 2:20:29.74 +27:04.46
48 55 HAUBLEIN Christian 1978 Icehouse Kulmbach Herren Il 50km 2:20:36.88 +27:11.60
49 83 HILPERT Bernd 1973 SC Naubau Herren Il 50km 2:23:16.67 +29:51.39
50 30 THIEL Heiko 1967 Bsb Bayreuth Herren [1l 50km 2:23:18.36 +29:53.08
51 87 ZUBER Thomas 1969 BikeSportBlihne Bayreuth Herren Il 50km 2:24:01.23 +30:35.95
52 57 BOHM Wolfgang 1959 SC Wunsiedel Herren [1l 50km 2:24:24.22 +30:58.94
53 67 FRICKE Lothar 1963 - Herren [1l 50km 2:25:21.34 +31:56.06
54 36 GLASSEL Jiirgen 1968 CUBE Fichtelmountains Racing Team /SC Herren Il 50km 2:25:21.83 +31:56.55
55 23 PACHL Daniel 1981 Radioaktiv Racing Herren | 50km 2:25:40.57 +32:15.29
56 27 JENDYCZEK Michael 1985 schlaeger Racing Team Herren | 50km 2:28:15.36 +34:50.08
57 65 OLDENBURG Andreas 1974 --- Herren Il 50km 2:30:44.20 +37:18.92
58 42 ENDRESS Alex 1979 Badly Wear Racing Herren | 50km 2:30:46.51 +37:21.23
59 52 LOOS Hannes 1980 Badly Wear Racing Herren | 50km 2:31:07.03 +37:41.75
60 51 DINGLER Christoph 1967 Dingler Herren [l 50km 2:31:26.05 +38:00.77
61 20 CORDS Cornelius 1980 WSV Oberwarmensteinach/ SiLi-Mountain Herren | 50km 2:32:39.57 +39:14.29
62 37 RADE Eric 1989 BikeSportBihne Bayreuth M20 50 km 2:33:50.42 +40:25.14
63 16 BENZ Maximilian 1998 TSV Werneck M20 50 km 2:35:20.04 +41:54.76
64 31 PANKSE Tobias 1978 BikeSportBuhne Bayreuth Herren Il 50km 2:35:28.74 +42:03.46
65 24 GRUNDEL Markus 1972 Bike Team Zell Herren Il 50km 2:35:43.96 +42:18.68
66 53 GOLDBERG Timo 1991 FC Deutsche Post M20 50 km 2:39:52.26 +46:26.98
67 73 GEIBEL Thomas 1965 Herren [1l 50km 2:44:13.92 +50:48.64
68 26 SEIFERT Jens 1967 SC Wunsiedel Herren [1l 50km 2:49:34.63 +56:09.35
69 77 GREINER Werner 1962 Herren [1l 50km 2:51:32.41 +58:07.13
70 72 KUHNEMUND Oliver 1972 BSB Bayreut Herren Il 50km 2:52:42.88 +59:17.60
71 71 LINR Roland 1974 Herren Il 50km 2:54:02.96 +1:00:37.68
72 1 HERRMANNSDORFER 1962 Team Hermos Herren Il 50km 2:54:44.67 +1:01:19.39
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73
74
75
76

54
56
47
68
93
38
13

3.Sili Fichtelgebirgs-MB-Marathon 2018 - Oberwarmensteinach 3. Juni 2018
Ergebnisliste (Geschlecht 50km

Name

BOHM Hans
BENZ Udo
PLASS Patrick
HAACK Michael
WAGNER Oliver
ROHDE Florian
ARNOLD Philipp
SEILER Steffi

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

NELT

Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge

RC Schnaittachtal
SC GEFRES

MTB-Racing Zschopau

seiler

03.06.2018 - 14:33:32

Klasse

Herren [l 50km
Herren [l 50km
Herren | 50km
Herren Il 50km
Herren [l 50km
Herren | 50km
M20 50 km
Herren Il 50km

Gesamt

2:57:50.15
2:58:47.69
3:33:35.47
3:34:40.74
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Diff
+1:04:24.87
+1:05:22.41
+1:40:10.19
+1:41:15.46
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